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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Nathan Porter
Lucas Jones
Robin Leathley
Aidan Grant
John Moore

Paul Hunt

Matt Biglin
Alistair Fitzgerald
Wayne Grant
Brian Holland
Chris Tetley
Stephen Sanders
Peter Ambrose
David Ormiston
Peter Fotheringham
Kieran Smallbone
Rob McNeil
Connor Lomax
Roy Whittle

Pete Woodhead
Dave Bowen
James Rees
Colin Allott
Jeremy Parr
Michael Cooke
James Hobson

Meltham Tough 10k

(o))
o

56
52
57
55

54
51

58

53

59

50

Marple Park Run

57
50
54
53
42
52
55
45
48
38
40

51

46
43
47
44
56
41
58

Haworth Hobble

58

59

56

57

60

Fastest Mile

60
58
59
56
54
43
57
55
50
49
45
46

53
42
48
52
44

47

51

Fastest 5K

60
58
59
57
56
51
55
54

52
45
46

53
44
49
47
50
48

Fastest 10K

60
59
58
56
55
49
52
54
50
51
45
48

57
44
53

46

Uphill Mile

58
56
52
59
57
54
53
56

50
49
47
60
48
51

Spring Nav Challenge

52
54
50
54
57

Goyt Valley Road Race

[6)]
©

56
48
52
55
54
50
47

49

60

Peak Raid

60

60

58
56

54
53

55

Peter's Stroll

54

59

58

56

54

55
60

Combs

55
54

59
58
52
53
51

56

60

Whaley Waltz

60

54
58
57
59

56
52
55

53

Lyme Park Park Run

Chatsworth 10k

60

59
55
58

57
53
54

56

Eyam Half

57
59
53
58
60

56
52
50
51

54

Roaches

60

58

59
57

Gravy Pud

60
59
58
57
56
51
52

54
47
49
48

46
50

Points

478
475
466
463
459
456
453
453
443
431
428
410
407
389
323
297
251
241
196
173
144
117
111
105
60
60

Number of races
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Qualified
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Paul Oakley
Stuart Cameron
Mike Thompson
Edward Webb
Adrian West Samuel
Ivan Whigham
Shaun Coram
Steve Hennessey
Thomas Screen
Luke Cafferty
Trevor Hindle
Geoff Evatt

Mark Ruston
Matthew Day
Stuart Keen
Kevin Day
Steven Rowe

59

49

39
37

55

58

57
57

53
51

47

57

51

55

55

55

53

59
58
57
57
57
55
55
55
55
53
53
51
51
49
47
39
37
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